GENERAL INFORMATION »
 Input Voltage: 230V; 50/60 Hz
 Power: 24W; 50W
 Color temperature: 3000K; 4000K
 Efficiency: 100lm/W
 Body colour: Black; White
 Mounting: Surface/Hanging
 Material: Aluminum + PC

 Lighting at home
                                            ELMARK
LED PROFILES FOR HANGING AND SURFACE MOUNTING
PRODUCT DETAILS »
 DIMENSIONS »
Energy class:
Catalogue
number
Type Watt
(W)
Whole fixture
lumens (Lm)
Colour temp.
(K)
Body color
99POM602430/BL LED profile 24 2400 3000 Black
99POM602440/BL LED profile 24 2400 4000 Black
99POM1505030/BL LED profile 50 5000 3000 Black
99POM1505040/BL LED profile 50 5000 4000 Black
99POM602430/WH LED profile 24 2400 3000 White
99POM602440/WH LED profile 24 2400 4000 White
99POM1505030/WH LED profile 50 5000 3000 White
99POM1505040/WH LED profile 50 5000 4000 White
Catalogue
number
Length
(mm)